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June 9 2018 Random Routes

45 songs, 2.5 hours, 921.8 MB

Name

Junco Partner

What's On My Mind
Shores of Jordan
Highway to Hell

Before The Next Teardrop Falls
Are We Almost There?

A Little Bluer Than That
Hill Country Home
Bottles and Cans

Rock Island Line

The Midnight Special
Waiting For A Train

In The Pines

The Captain's Daughter
The Walking Wounded

If You've Got The Money
Bottom Dollar

Cash On The Barrel Head
Waterloo Sunset (backing track)
Universal Sigh

How High the Moon

If It Hadn't Been For Love

Big Ball's In Town

You Don't Think I'm Funny Anymore

The Pioneers

Speed Of The Sound Of Loneliness

Shame

Broken

Sunset Man

Back Where I Come From
Farther from Me

Why

Time
2:45
3:05
3:39
2:30
3:59
3:45
2:54
4:36
5:23
2:56
3:35
2:47
3:31
4:58
5:05
2:07
2:57
2:44
3:49
3:31
2:08
3:58
3:08
2:20
4:14
3:28
3:54
3:45
3:31
3:32
3:45

2:26

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
The Other Sessions

Cabin in the Hills

A Hillbilly Tribute to AC/DC
Lydia Miller

Today

Simple Path

Mellow Day

Album X

Shine A Light: Field Recordings From Th...
Shine A Light: Field Recordings From Th...
Shine A Light: Field Recordings From Th...

Shine A Light: Field Recordings From Th...

Johnny Cash: Forever Words
Johnny Cash: Forever Words
Essential 3.0

Old Five & Dimers
Hand-Picked

The Anthology 1964 - 1971
Universal Sigh

Billboard Pop Memories 1950-54
The SteelDrivers

The Country Way Vol. 1
Moment of Forever

Music IS

German Afternoons

The Country Way Vol. 1
Broken

Sunset Man

Simple Life

Absent Fathers

Absent Fathers

Page 1 of 2

Artist

Richard Hayes

Jim Lauderdale

Merle Haggard
Hayseed Dixie

Lydia Miller

Raul Malo

Irene Kelley

Joe And Tree Brunelle
Joe And Tree Brunelle
Billy Bragg & Joe Henry
Billy Bragg & Joe Henry
Billy Bragg & Joe Henry
Billy Bragg & Joe Henry
Alison Krauss & Union Station
Rosanne Cash

Willie Nelson

Billy Joe Shaver

The Louvin Brothers
The Kinks

Jim Stricklan

Les Paul & Mary Ford
The SteelDrivers

The Texas Playboys
Willie Nelson

Bill Frisell

John Prine

The Avett Brothers

Tift Merritt

James Otto

Mac McAnally

Justin Townes Earle

Justin Townes Earle
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Name Time Album Artist
33 Least I Got the Blues 2:31 Absent Fathers Justin Townes Earle
34 Down To Seeds And Stems Again 4:00 Seeds And Stems Bill Kirchen & Too Much Fun
35 Money Talks 4:20 8 JJ Cale
36 Flicker & Shine 2:23 Volunteer Old Crow Medicine Show
37 Dixie Avenue 2:35 Volunteer Old Crow Medicine Show
38 Look Away 5:10 Volunteer Old Crow Medicine Show
39 Getaway 3:08 Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T... Uncle Walt's Band
40 Sitting On Top Of The World [Live] 3:47 Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T... Uncle Walt's Band
41 T'll Come Knockin'[(Demo] 3:38 Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T... Uncle Walt's Band
42 Whatever Reason 2:14 Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T... Uncle Walt's Band
43 When You Smile 2:35 You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss... Leon Selph
44 Tl Forget You Bye And Bye 2:38 You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss... Ocie Stockard

45 Wobbles 3:31 You Should Be So Lucky Benmont Tench



