June 9 2018 Random Routes 45 songs, 2.5 hours, 921.8 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	What's On My Mind	3:05	The Other Sessions	Jim Lauderdale
3	Shores of Jordan	3:39	Cabin in the Hills	Merle Haggard
4	Highway to Hell	2:30	A Hillbilly Tribute to AC/DC	Hayseed Dixie
5	Before The Next Teardrop Falls	3:59	Lydia Miller	Lydia Miller
6	Are We Almost There?	3:45	Today	Raul Malo
7	A Little Bluer Than That	2:54	Simple Path	Irene Kelley
8	Hill Country Home	4:36	Mellow Day	Joe And Tree Brunelle
9	Bottles and Cans	5:23	Album X	Joe And Tree Brunelle
10	Rock Island Line	2:56	Shine A Light: Field Recordings From Th	Billy Bragg & Joe Henry
11	The Midnight Special	3:35	Shine A Light: Field Recordings From Th	Billy Bragg & Joe Henry
12	Waiting For A Train	2:47	Shine A Light: Field Recordings From Th	Billy Bragg & Joe Henry
13	In The Pines	3:31	Shine A Light: Field Recordings From Th	Billy Bragg & Joe Henry
14	The Captain's Daughter	4:58	Johnny Cash: Forever Words	Alison Krauss & Union Station
15	The Walking Wounded	5:05	Johnny Cash: Forever Words	Rosanne Cash
16	If You've Got The Money	2:07	Essential 3.0	Willie Nelson
17	Bottom Dollar	2:57	Old Five & Dimers	Billy Joe Shaver
18	Cash On The Barrel Head	2:44	Hand-Picked	The Louvin Brothers
19	Waterloo Sunset (backing track)	3:49	The Anthology 1964 - 1971	The Kinks
20	Universal Sigh	3:31	Universal Sigh	Jim Stricklan
21	How High the Moon	2:08	Billboard Pop Memories 1950-54	Les Paul & Mary Ford
22	If It Hadn't Been For Love	3:58	The SteelDrivers	The SteelDrivers
23	Big Ball's In Town	3:08	The Country Way Vol. 1	The Texas Playboys
24	You Don't Think I'm Funny Anymore	2:20	Moment of Forever	Willie Nelson
25	The Pioneers	4:14	Music IS	Bill Frisell
26	Speed Of The Sound Of Loneliness	3:28	German Afternoons	John Prine
27	Shame	3:54	The Country Way Vol. 1	The Avett Brothers
28	Broken	3:45	Broken	Tift Merritt
29	Sunset Man	3:31	Sunset Man	James Otto
30	Back Where I Come From	3:32	Simple Life	Mac McAnally
31	Farther from Me	3:45	Absent Fathers	Justin Townes Earle
32	Why	2:26	Absent Fathers	Justin Townes Earle

June 9 2018 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Least I Got the Blues	2:31	Absent Fathers	Justin Townes Earle
34	Down To Seeds And Stems Again	4:00	Seeds And Stems	Bill Kirchen & Too Much Fun
35	Money Talks	4:20	8	JJ Cale
36	Flicker & Shine	2:23	Volunteer	Old Crow Medicine Show
37	Dixie Avenue	2:35	Volunteer	Old Crow Medicine Show
38	Look Away	5:10	Volunteer	Old Crow Medicine Show
39	Getaway	3:08	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
40	Sitting On Top Of The World [Live]	3:47	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
41	I'll Come Knockin'[(Demo]	3:38	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
42	Whatever Reason	2:14	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
43	When You Smile	2:35	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Leon Selph
44	I'll Forget You Bye And Bye	2:38	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Ocie Stockard
45	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench